Project:
Type:
Product:
HOUSING:
LENS:
LED:
POWER SUPPLY:
STARTILE IMAGE OVERLAY 11-14 LED

AG11:  Input Power 18.0W
AG14: Input Power 40.0W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: AGS11-RT-UN-57-11A
KEY
PRODUCT
FAMILY MOUNTING LENS/ IMAGE SELECTION
(See Image Options on Pg. 3)
S = Surface
G = Grid
F = Flange
VOLTAGE
LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
NOMINAL SIZE
*Dimensional Data Pg. 2
11 = 1x1
14 = 1x4
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
30= White 3000°K
35 = White 3500°K
42= White 4200°K
57= White 5700°K «
AG
RT = Red Flowers w. Tree
PT = Palm Tree 1
WF = White Flower
P2 = Palm Tree 2
TE = Tree
BT = Blue Sky w Tree
B1 = Blue Sky 1
B2 = Blue Sky 2
WT = White Tree
WP = White Pink Tree
YO = Yellow Orange Tree
CI = Custom Image
EQ ¤
EL1
DM1
¤ Can only be used with Grid
«  Recommended for Image Overlays
CONFIGURATION
(See Options on Pg. 2)
*Surface and Flange fixtures unavailable in certain configurations.
Images may need to be edited based upon configuration.
Consult factory for additional configuration options.
AG11:
 11A
 11B: Vertical
 11C: Horizontal
 11D: Square
 11E: Horizontal
CUC = Custom Configuration.
             See factory for details.
AG14:
 14A: Vertical
 14B: Horizontal
 14C: Horizontal
 14D: Vertical
 14E: Vertical
 14F: Vertical
 14G: HorizontalEQ = Earthquake Clips/Suspended
         mounting bracket clips ¤
EL1 = Emerg. Batt. LED Low
DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% range
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.
Page 2/3
STARTILE IMAGE OVERLAY 11-14 LED